FOR Estill County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 2
Original SHEET NO. 3
Estill County Water District No. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY.NO. 1
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.

SECTION I. RATES AND CHARGES:

A. MONTHLY RATES

5/8” x 3/4” meters

First 2,000 gallons $16.44 minimum bill I
Next 3,000 gallons 7.99 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 7.79 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons
1” meters
First 5,000 gallons CANCELLED | ©~  $40.41 minimum bill
Next 5,000 gallons 7.79 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons JuL 20 st 5.90 per 1,000 zallons
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Sin Rer SERVICE COMMISSION
First 16,000 gallons $114.76 minimum bill
Over 16,000 gallons 5.90 per 1,000 gallons J,

A $4.81 per month surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all Cobhill customers.

Bulk Loading Station $5.45 per 1,000 gallons
NI aSUE Month / Date/ Year KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE EFFECTIVE October 3, 2013 JEFF R. DEROUEN

Month / Date/ Year EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY. /s/ Greg Wright TARIFF BRANCH

(Signature of Officer) %
TITLE Chairman ﬁw&t tﬁ'&? {

EFFECTIVE

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 1 G I3 12 01 3
IN CASE NO. 2013-00339 DATED ___October 3.2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




FOR __ __Estill Co K.entuc

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
_SHEET NO.
Estill County Water District No. 1 CANCELLING P.8.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.,
RATES & CHARGES

MONTHLY RATES:

CANCELLED

5/8% x4 Meter

Next  3006—gallons e RENTUCKY PUBLIC.
Mext  5;000—gellons 635 gaflesit: /| CE COMMISSION
Over  15;060—galons 483 ons T
Fivieter :
Next 5;600—eaHons 655 per1;000-sallers
" Over  18;006—gallens 483 peri;0060-gallens Cancelled
November 10, 2010
KY PSC
2 Meter
Over }6;968—geilons 433 per1;000-gallons
BuliciMeter-Salesto ‘
Surcharge added to minimum bill -
of all Caobhill customers $4.81 per Month
DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE. Julv /1 / 2009 .
o g vaad PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY. ;‘Q;\! ron W fr OF KENTUCKY
v (Siggture of Officer) EFFECTIVE
TITLE, ahairmar\ ‘ 71112009
) = : PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SECTION 9 (1)

IN CASE NO. ___2009-00155 DATED _1/10/2009

v 'f‘» 3
cutive Director




